Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe
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Ad Hoc Meeting to Participate in the
World Forum for Democracy,
Strasbourg (27-29 Nov)
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Attendees

Mike Hancock

Jim Hood (1)

Lord Tomlinson

Robert Walter

TOTAL

Christopher Chope

Jonathan Evans

TOTAL

Mike Hancock

Charles Kennedy

Robert Walter

TOTAL

AD HOC COMMITTEES

Travel (£)

3,931.52

1.50

1,434.32

3,938.21

9,305.55

1,355.92

1,398.22

2,754.14

967.93

835.01

412.04

2,214.98

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)
824.57

0.00

529.68

1,017.04

2,371.29

685.72

756.29

1,442.01

676.95

744.85

413.53

1,835.33

Total (£)

4,756.09

1.50

1,964.00

4,955.25

11,676.84

2,041.64

2,154.51

4,196.15

1,644.88

1,579.86

825.57

4,050.31

3rd Quarter October-December 2013

(1) 1.50 in travel was a cancellation charge, all other
travel refunded



