Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	
Election Monitoring Mission, Azerbaijan (7-10 Oct)	Mike Hancock	3,931.52	824.57	4,756.09	
Election Monitoring Mission, Azerbaijan (7-10 Oct)	Jim Hood (1)	1.50	0.00	1.50	(1) 1.50 in travel was a cancellation charge, all other travel refunded
Election Monitoring Mission, Azerbaijan (7-10 Oct)	Lord Tomlinson	1,434.32	529.68	1,964.00	
Election Monitoring Mission, Azerbaijan (7-10 Oct)	Robert Walter	3,938.21	1,017.04	4,955.25	
Election Monitoring Mission, Azerbaijan (7-10 Oct)	TOTAL	9,305.55	2,371.29	11,676.84	
Election Monitoring Mission, Georgia (25-28 Oct)	Christopher Chope	1,355.92	685.72	2,041.64	
Election Monitoring Mission, Georgia (25-28 Oct)	Jonathan Evans	1,398.22	756.29	2,154.51	
Election Monitoring Mission, Georgia (25-28 Oct)	TOTAL	2,754.14	1,442.01	4,196.15	
Ad Hoc Meeting to Participate in the World Forum for Democracy, Strasbourg (27-29 Nov)	Mike Hancock	967.93	676.95	1,644.88	
Ad Hoc Meeting to Participate in the World Forum for Democracy, Strasbourg (27-29 Nov)	Charles Kennedy	835.01	744.85	1,579.86	
Ad Hoc Meeting to Participate in the World Forum for Democracy, Strasbourg (27-29 Nov)	Robert Walter	412.04	413.53	825.57	
Ad Hoc Meeting to Participate in the World Forum for Democracy, Strasbourg (27-29 Nov)	TOTAL	2,214.98	1,835.33	4,050.31	